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Women / 5 / 11C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Molly Eppright341
Performance

9.225 9.800 9.8009.525 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sabrina Kheirolomoom311
CGA

8.950 9.600 9.3509.450 37.350
6 2 2 5 2 

2 

Minh-Tu Nguyen339
Pacific West

9.125 9.500 9.4509.125 37.200
3 3 4 2 3 

3 

Isabel Castillo325
Edge

9.150 9.450 9.4009.100 37.100
2 4 5 3 4 

4 

Mickey Sundby352
Technique

9.000 9.000 9.0008.575 35.575
5 9 11 7 5 

5 

Illahe Choi338
Pacific West

8.925 8.625 8.9508.950 35.450
7 11 6 8 6 

6 

Leah Peterson314
Cal Sports

8.500 9.075 9.0258.775 35.375
11T 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Eleanor Dobel302
Accel

8.775 9.350 9.3757.700 35.200
8 5 13 4 8 

8 

Nicole Henoch358
Woodland

8.625 8.425 8.7259.225 35.000
9 12 3 9 9 

9 

Nicole Foster308
Byers Elk Grove

8.475 9.050 8.4008.825 34.750
13 8 7 10 10 

10 

Vanessa Pan340
Peninsula

9.100 9.075 8.1258.350 34.650
4 6T 12 12 11 

11 

Kyra Lynch336
Novato

8.500 8.950 8.3007.175 32.925
11T 10 14 11 12 

12 

Abigail Lapporte324
East Bay

8.575 7.600 7.4008.600 32.175
10 13 10 13 13 

13 

Nicole Hensley347
Technique

0.000 0.000 0.0008.700 8.700
14 14 9 14 14 

14 
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